
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

No. 

29 

51 

10 

4 

69NZ 

44 

66 

11 

99 

13 

5 

69AU 

50 

143 

Name 

Nathan Herne 

Graham Cheney 

Brad Gartner 

Mark Crutcher 

Peter Ward 

Brent Collins 

Steve Ross 

Michael Coulter 

Brett Rudd 

Greg Keam 

Andrew Turner 

Anthony Tenkate 

Paul Hadley 

John Roberts 

Class 

TA2  

TA2  

TA2  

TA2  

TA2  

TA2  

TA2  

TA2  

TA2  

TA2  

TA2  

TA2  

TA2  

TA2  

Laps 

20 

20 

20 

20 

20 

20 

20 

20 

20 

20 

20 

19 

19 

19 

Diff 

29.441 

32.980 

40.862 

52.621 

58.676 

1:11.694 

1:12.227 

1:12.600 

1:14.277 

1:26.215 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

Gap 

29.441 

3.539 

7.882 

11.759 

6.055 

13.018 

0.533 

0.373 

1.677 

11.938 

1 Lap 

0.433 

27.645 

Total Tm 

29:27.475 

29:56.916 

30:00.455 

30:08.337 

30:20.096 

30:26.151 

30:39.169 

30:39.702 

30:40.075 

30:41.752 

30:53.690 

29:40.277 

29:40.710 

30:08.355 

Best Tm 

1:26.390 

1:28.416 

1:29.064 

1:29.240 

1:29.632 

1:29.212 

1:30.375 

1:30.685 

1:30.926 

1:31.006 

1:30.350 

1:31.840 

1:32.139 

1:32.530 

In Lap 

2 

2 

11 

3 

7 

2 

2 

5 

3 

17 

2 

2 

15 

2 

Klub 

AUS 

AUS 

AUS 

AUS 

NZL 

NZL 

NZL 

AUS 

NZL 

AUS 

NZL 

AUS 

AUS 

NZL 

Sponsor 

 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
New Track Record (1:26.390) for TA2  by Nathan Herne. 
Finish Flag - 14:43 

Margin of Victory 

29.441 

Avg. Speed 

135.651 

Best Lap Tm 

1:26.390 

Best Speed 

138.766 

Best Lap by 

29 - Nathan Herne 
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Super Sprint NZ Championship - Round 5 
TA2 

Race 3 

Race (20 Laps) started at 14:13:38 

Ruapuna Park - Grandprix 3.330 km 

11/02/2024 14:13 


